
Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in American Samoa

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 900
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in American Samoa

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: Unknown
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in American Samoa

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in American Samoa

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 600
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in American Samoa

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 800
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korean in American Samoa

Source: Tycho Atsma - Unsplash

Population: 400
World Popl: 80,271,200

Total Countries: 40
People Cluster: Korean

Main Language: Korean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samoan in American Samoa

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 466,300

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Samoan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.9%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tokelauan in American Samoa

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 70
World Popl: 11,170

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tokelauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tongan in American Samoa

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tongan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.1%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in Christmas Island

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 200
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinese, general in Christmas Island

Source: Ming Xia - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 15,473,400

Total Countries: 46
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 14.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malay in Christmas Island

Source: Faiz Zaki - Shutterstock

Population: 300
World Popl: 18,869,300

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Malay
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malay, Cocos Islands in Christmas Island

Source: Dragonboy13 - Wikimedia

Population: 400
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Malay, Cocos Islands
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian, British in Cocos Islands

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 200
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malay, Cocos Islands in Cocos Islands

Source: Dragonboy13 - Wikimedia

Population: 400
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Malay, Cocos Islands
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-New Zealander in Cook Islands

Source: Andrew and Rachel McCulloch

Population: 500
World Popl: 3,602,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.6%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Cook Islands Maori in Cook Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,100
World Popl: 86,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Cook Islands Maori
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.4%

Chr Adherents: 98.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Cook Islands

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 50
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian, Part-Maori in Cook Islands

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Niuean in Cook Islands

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 100
World Popl: 28,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Niue
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Penrhyn, Tongareva in Cook Islands

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Penrhyn
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.3%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pukapuka in Cook Islands

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 700
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pukapuka
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.9%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rakahanga-Manihiki in Cook Islands

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Rakahanga-Manihiki
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.6%

Chr Adherents: 93.8%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Fiji

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in Fiji

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhojpuri Bihari in Fiji

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in Fiji

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Fiji

Source: Create International

Population: 282,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.7%

Chr Adherents: 98.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian Hindi in Fiji

Source: Anonymous

Population: 202,000
World Popl: 206,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fiji Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 32.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian, Western in Fiji

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gonedauan in Fiji

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Gone Dau
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Fiji

Source: Anonymous

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Mandarin in Fiji

Source: Jakob Montrasio - Wikimedia

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 925,129,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadavu in Fiji

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Fiji

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lauan in Fiji

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Lauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lomaiviti Islander in Fiji

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Lomaiviti
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nadroga in Fiji

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Namosi in Fiji

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Namosi-Naitasiri-Serua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi in Fiji

Source: Web Flippy - Pixabay

Population: 9,300
World Popl: 2,064,400

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 6.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rotuman in Fiji

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Rotuman
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samoan in Fiji

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 466,300

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Samoan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Solomoni Creole in Fiji

Population: 7,400
World Popl: 57,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Pijin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Bengali-speaking in Fiji

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 5,981,400

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Telugu-speaking in Fiji

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 1,735,700

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 25.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Fiji

Source: Anonymous

Population: 80,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 22.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tongan in Fiji

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tongan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.5%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuvaluan in Fiji

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 15,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuvaluan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.8%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Urdu in Fiji

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Central in Fiji

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Northeast in Fiji

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Southeast in Fiji

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Viti Levu, Northeast in Fiji

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wallisian in Fiji

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 900
World Popl: 35,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Wallisian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinese-Tahitian Creole in French Polynesia

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Tahitian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cook Islands Maori in French Polynesia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 86,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Cook Islands Maori
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in French Polynesia

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in French Polynesia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.8%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mangarevan in French Polynesia

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Mangareva
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marquesan, North in French Polynesia

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Marquesan, North
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marquesan, South in French Polynesia

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Marquesan, South
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pitcairner, Norfolk in French Polynesia

Source: MJ Patterson - Flickr

Population: 40
World Popl: 1,160

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pitcairn-Norfolk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rapa in French Polynesia

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Rapa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahitian in French Polynesia

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 175,000
World Popl: 184,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tahitian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.6%

Chr Adherents: 96.8%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tuamotuan, Paumotu in French Polynesia

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuamotuan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubuaian, Austral in French Polynesia

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Austral
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 88.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Guam

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chamorro in Guam

Source: Marilyn Sourgose - Flickr

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 104,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Chamorro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in Guam

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.3%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Cantonese in Guam

Source: Karolien Taverniers - Flickr

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 80,120,700

Total Countries: 32
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Yue
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Mandarin in Guam

Source: Jakob Montrasio - Wikimedia

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 925,129,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilocano in Guam

Source: R924 - Flickr

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 10,654,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Ilocano
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Guam

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korean in Guam

Source: Tycho Atsma - Unsplash

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 80,271,200

Total Countries: 40
People Cluster: Korean

Main Language: Korean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.8%

Chr Adherents: 31.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palauan in Guam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 19,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Palauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.9%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pingilapese in Guam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 600
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Pingelapese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ponapean in Guam

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 26,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Pohnpeian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trukese in Guam

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 60,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Chuukese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ulithian in Guam

Source: Klaus Stiefel - Flickr

Population: 400
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Ulithian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Woleaian in Guam

Source: Norio Nakayama - Flickr

Population: 200
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Woleaian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Kiribati (Gilbert)

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 700
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in Kiribati (Gilbert)

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Kiribati (Gilbert)

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 128,000
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.3%

Chr Adherents: 98.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuvaluan in Kiribati (Gilbert)

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 15,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuvaluan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Marshall Islands

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Marshall Islands

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 200
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in Marshall Islands

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 300
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Marshall Islands

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 300
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Marshallese in Marshall Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 53,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Marshallese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 57.2%

Chr Adherents: 97.2%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacific Islanders, other in Marshall Islands

Source: US Army Corps of Engineers - Fli

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Marshallese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carolinian in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Johnny Silvercloud - Flickr

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Carolinian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chamorro in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Marilyn Sourgose - Flickr

Population: 900
World Popl: 104,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Chamorro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinese, general in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Ming Xia - Flickr

Population: 500
World Popl: 15,473,400

Total Countries: 46
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 6.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 600
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 800
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.3%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 800
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kapingamarangi in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Kapingamarangi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kosraen in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kosraean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Micronesian, English-speaking in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.3%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mokilese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 800
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Mokilese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.8%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mortlockese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Mortlockese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Namonuito in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Namonuito
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ngatik in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Ngatik Men's Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nukoro in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Nukuoro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paafang in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Paafang
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pingilapese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Pingelapese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ponapean in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 26,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Pohnpeian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puluwat in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Puluwatese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Satawalese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Satawalese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sonsorol in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Sonsorolese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trukese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 60,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Chuukese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ulithian in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Klaus Stiefel - Flickr

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Ulithian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Woleaian in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Norio Nakayama - Flickr

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Woleaian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.1%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yapese in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Cecilia Tinag

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 7,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Yapese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 84.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in Nauru

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 700
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Cantonese in Nauru

Source: Karolien Taverniers - Flickr

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 80,120,700

Total Countries: 32
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Yue
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.6%

Chr Adherents: 14.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Nauru

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.7%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kosraen in Nauru

Source: Christian Jung

Population: 100
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kosraean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marshallese in Nauru

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100
World Popl: 53,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Marshallese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nauruan in Nauru

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Nauruan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.3%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuvaluan in Nauru

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 800
World Popl: 15,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuvaluan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aeke in New Caledonia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ajie, Wai in New Caledonia

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Ajie
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ara in New Caledonia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Arha
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aragure, Haragure in New Caledonia

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Xaragure
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aro in New Caledonia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Ajie
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aveke in New Caledonia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Haveke
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bwatoo, Voh-Kone in New Caledonia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Bwatoo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caac, Moenebeng in New Caledonia

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Caac
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Camuhi in New Caledonia

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Cemuhi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dubea in New Caledonia

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Drubea
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in New Caledonia

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Futunian, East in New Caledonia

Source: Lea.fakauvea - Wikimedia

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Futuna, East
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fwai in New Caledonia

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Fwai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Iaian in New Caledonia

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 4,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Iaai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Italian in New Caledonia

Source: 20257964 - Pixabay

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 37,534,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Italian

Main Language: Italian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.1%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Javanese, New Caledonian in New Caledonia

Source: Franc Le Blanc

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Java

Main Language: Javanese, New Caledonian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwenyi, Kapone in New Caledonia

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Numee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lifuan, Dehu in New Caledonia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 16,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Drehu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moaeke, Hmwaeke in New Caledonia

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Vamale
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moaveke in New Caledonia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Hmwaveke
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Neku in New Caledonia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Neku
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nemi in New Caledonia

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Nemi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nenema in New Caledonia

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Nelemwa-Nixumwak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nengonese, Mare in New Caledonia

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Nengone
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
New Caledonian French in New Caledonia

Source: atomicboy - Wikimedia

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 121,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.8%

Chr Adherents: 61.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Njawe, Ubach in New Caledonia

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Jawe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nyua-Bonde, Thuanga in New Caledonia

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Yuanga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Orowe in New Caledonia

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Orowe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pati, Ponerihouen in New Caledonia

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Paici
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pinje in New Caledonia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Pije
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Poamei in New Caledonia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Pwaamei
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poapoa in New Caledonia

Population: 60
World Popl: 60

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Jawe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Portuguese in New Caledonia

Source: Diogo Mendes

Population: 900
World Popl: 17,690,400

Total Countries: 34
People Cluster: Portuguese, European

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Spaniard in New Caledonia

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 30,081,700

Total Countries: 35
People Cluster: Spanish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahitian in New Caledonia

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 184,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tahitian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tayo, Kaldosh Euronesian in New Caledonia

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Tayo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tiri in New Caledonia

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Tiri
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Uvean, West in New Caledonia

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Fagauvea
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Vanuatu Melanesian in New Caledonia

Source: Galen Frysinger

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 33,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Bislama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vietnamese in New Caledonia

Source: Dragon Images - Shutterstock

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 89,747,100

Total Countries: 29
People Cluster: Vietnamese

Main Language: Vietnamese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 9.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wallisian, East Uvean in New Caledonia

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 35,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Wallisian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Xaracuu, Canala in New Caledonia

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Xaracuu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yalayu in New Caledonia

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Caledonia

Main Language: Nyalayu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in New Zealand

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: Tajik

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in New Zealand

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in New Zealand

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 82,000
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.4%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Canadian in New Zealand

Source: James Noreau

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 18,185,900

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.7%

Chr Adherents: 76.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-New Zealander in New Zealand

Source: Andrew and Rachel McCulloch

Population: 2,943,000
World Popl: 3,602,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 51.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Romani in New Zealand

Source: Shebalso - Flickr

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 206,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Angloromani
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-South African in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 1,591,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Iraqi in New Zealand

Source: Christiaan Briggs - Wikimedia

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 22,449,700

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, Mesopotamian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Assyrian in New Zealand

Source: Levi Clancy - Wikimedia

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 660,600

Total Countries: 19
People Cluster: Assyrian / Aramaic

Main Language: Assyrian Neo-Aramaic
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Black African, general in New Zealand

Source: Michael Mapes - Pixabay

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 1,154,700

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Sub-Saharan African, gene

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
British, English in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 217,000
World Popl: 54,681,700

Total Countries: 81
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.8%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
British, Scottish in New Zealand

Source: Lewis Ashton - Pexels

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 5,606,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinese, general in New Zealand

Source: Ming Xia - Flickr

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 15,473,400

Total Countries: 46
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cook Islands Maori in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 86,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Cook Islands Maori
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.6%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dutch in New Zealand

Source: Jouke Postma

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 14,364,100

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Germanic

Main Language: Dutch
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.3%

Chr Adherents: 47.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
European, general in New Zealand

Source: Rade Dr. - Pixabay

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 259,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in New Zealand

Source: Create International

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.2%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian Hindi in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 206,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fiji Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 34.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in New Zealand

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.3%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
French in New Zealand

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 61.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
German in New Zealand

Source: Bernd Focken - Pixabay

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 67,007,400

Total Countries: 57
People Cluster: Germanic

Main Language: German, Standard
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.1%

Chr Adherents: 64.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Cantonese in New Zealand

Source: Karolien Taverniers - Flickr

Population: 109,000
World Popl: 80,120,700

Total Countries: 32
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Yue
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Min Nan in New Zealand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 43,504,500

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Min Nan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Wu in New Zealand

Source: Operation China, Asia Harvest

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 81,167,200

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Wu
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.7%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hindi in New Zealand

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 2,795,500

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Indonesian in New Zealand

Source: Endho - Pixabay

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 10,982,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Indonesian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.6%

Chr Adherents: 16.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Irish in New Zealand

Source: Pretty Sleepy Art - Pixabay

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 8,662,000

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.5%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in New Zealand

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, English-speaking in New Zealand

Source: blvdone - Shutterstock

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 5,516,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in New Zealand

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in New Zealand

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korean in New Zealand

Source: Tycho Atsma - Unsplash

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 80,271,200

Total Countries: 40
People Cluster: Korean

Main Language: Korean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.8%

Chr Adherents: 31.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Latin American, general in New Zealand

Source: Luis Alberto LeÃ³n VÃ©lez - Pixa

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 1,116,200

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Hispanic American, other

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.7%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Malay in New Zealand

Source: Faiz Zaki - Shutterstock

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 18,869,300

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Malay
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malayali in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 2,118,800

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maori in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 661,000
World Popl: 674,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Maori
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Niuean in New Zealand

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 28,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Niue
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacific Islanders, general in New Zealand

Source: Vijesh Datt - Unsplash

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in New Zealand

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pitcairner, Norfolk in New Zealand

Source: MJ Patterson - Flickr

Population: 70
World Popl: 1,160

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pitcairn-Norfolk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pukapuka in New Zealand

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pukapuka
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi in New Zealand

Source: Web Flippy - Pixabay

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 2,064,400

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rakahanga-Manihiki in New Zealand

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Rakahanga-Manihiki
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Russian in New Zealand

Source: AV Photographer - Pixabay

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 134,444,800

Total Countries: 53
People Cluster: Slav, Eastern

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.2%

Chr Adherents: 67.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samoan in New Zealand

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 466,300

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Samoan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinhalese in New Zealand

Source: The Road Provides - Shutterstock

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 714,500

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, general in New Zealand

Source: pxhere

Population: 177,000
World Popl: 10,781,900

Total Countries: 47
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Telugu-speaking in New Zealand

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 1,735,700

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahitian in New Zealand

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 184,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tahitian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai in New Zealand

Source: Deepak Meena - Pixabay

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 22,464,900

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai, Isan in New Zealand

Source: Hansamurano - Shutterstock

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 19,067,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai, Northeastern
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tokelauan in New Zealand

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 11,170

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tokelauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.4%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tongan in New Zealand

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tongan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.5%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuvaluan in New Zealand

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 15,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuvaluan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in New Zealand

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 7,800
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vietnamese in New Zealand

Source: Dragon Images - Shutterstock

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 89,747,100

Total Countries: 29
People Cluster: Vietnamese

Main Language: Vietnamese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 9.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Welsh in New Zealand

Source: Amelia Black

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 676,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: Welsh
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Niuean in Niue

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 28,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Niue
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.7%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pacific Islanders, general in Niue

Source: Vijesh Datt - Unsplash

Population: 200
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: Niue
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in Norfolk Island

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-New Zealander in Norfolk Island

Source: Andrew and Rachel McCulloch

Population: 400
World Popl: 3,602,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pitcairner, Norfolk in Norfolk Island

Source: MJ Patterson - Flickr

Population: 300
World Popl: 1,160

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pitcairn-Norfolk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 37.7%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carolinian in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Johnny Silvercloud - Flickr

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Carolinian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chamorro in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Marilyn Sourgose - Flickr

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 104,900

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Chamorro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.3%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Mandarin in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Jakob Montrasio - Wikimedia

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 925,129,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.4%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 700
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korean in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Tycho Atsma - Unsplash

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 80,271,200

Total Countries: 40
People Cluster: Korean

Main Language: Korean
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.8%

Chr Adherents: 31.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palauan in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 19,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Palauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanapag in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: DVIDS

Population: 10
World Popl: 10

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Tanapag
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Woleaian in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Norio Nakayama - Flickr

Population: 100
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Woleaian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Palau

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 200
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Filipino, Tagalog in Palau

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 40,052,100

Total Countries: 49
People Cluster: Filipino, Central

Main Language: Tagalog
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.3%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Palau

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palauan in Palau

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 19,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Palauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.6%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Palauan, English-speaking in Palau

Source: Flickr - Naval Surface Warriors

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sonsorol in Palau

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Sonsorolese
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tobian in Palau

Source: DVIDS

Population: 20
World Popl: 20

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Tobian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pitcairner in Pitcairn Island

Source: MJ Patterson - Flickr

Population: 50
World Popl: 1,160

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Pitcairn-Norfolk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Samoa

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-New Zealander in Samoa

Source: Andrew and Rachel McCulloch

Population: 600
World Popl: 3,602,500

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Samoa

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 600
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in Samoa

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Japanese in Samoa

Source: N-Y-C - Pixabay

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 119,686,000

Total Countries: 38
People Cluster: Japanese

Main Language: Japanese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samoan in Samoa

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 190,000
World Popl: 466,300

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Samoan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anuta in Solomon Islands

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Anuta
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Areare in Solomon Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Areare
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arosi in Solomon Islands

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Arosi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asumbua in Solomon Islands

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Amba (Solomon Islands)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Babatana in Solomon Islands

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Babatana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baeggu in Solomon Islands

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Baeggu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baelelea in Solomon Islands

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Baelelea
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baniata in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Touo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bauro in Solomon Islands

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Bauro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bilua in Solomon Islands

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Bilua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Birao in Solomon Islands

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Birao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blablanga in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Blablanga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bugoto in Solomon Islands

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 8,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Bughotu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Solomon Islands

Source: Kahunapule Michael Johnson - Wik

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Solomon Islands Sign Lang
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dorio in Solomon Islands

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 4,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Dori'o
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Duke in Solomon Islands

Source: Ian Scales

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Dughore
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Euronesian in Solomon Islands

Source: Michelle Raponi - Pixabay

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 119,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Pacific Islanders, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fagani in Solomon Islands

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Fagani
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fataleka in Solomon Islands

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Fataleka
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Solomon Islands

Source: Create International

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fiu, Kwara'ae in Solomon Islands

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 66,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Kwara'ae
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Florida Islander, Nggela in Solomon Islands

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Gela
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gao in Solomon Islands

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Miao / Hmong

Main Language: Gao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghari, Tangarare in Solomon Islands

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Ghari
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gulaalaa, Kwai in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Gula'alaa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han Chinese, Mandarin in Solomon Islands

Source: Jakob Montrasio - Wikimedia

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 925,129,800

Total Countries: 42
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 8.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hoava in Solomon Islands

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Hoava
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kahua, Narihua in Solomon Islands

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Kahua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Solomon Islands

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kokota in Solomon Islands

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Kokota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kumbokota in Solomon Islands

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Ghanongga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kusaghe in Solomon Islands

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 4,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Kusaghe
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwaio in Solomon Islands

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Kwaio
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Langalanga in Solomon Islands

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Wala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lau, Ndai in Solomon Islands

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Lau
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lengo, Tasemboko in Solomon Islands

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Lengo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Longgu in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Longgu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lungga in Solomon Islands

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Lungga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malango in Solomon Islands

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Malango
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maringe, Cheke Holo in Solomon Islands

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Cheke Holo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marovo in Solomon Islands

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Marovo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mono, Alu in Solomon Islands

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Mono (Solomon Islands)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nalogo in Solomon Islands

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Nalogo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nanggu in Solomon Islands

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Engdewu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Natugu in Solomon Islands

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Natugu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nembao in Solomon Islands

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Amba (Solomon Islands)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Neo-Melanesian Papuan in Solomon Islands

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 234,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Tok Pisin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Noipa in Solomon Islands

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Noipa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oloha in Solomon Islands

Population: 70
World Popl: 70

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Oroha
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ontong Java Islander in Solomon Islands

Source: Jerry Packard

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 4,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Ontong Java
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pileni in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Vaeakau-Taumako
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Reef Islander, Gnivo in Solomon Islands

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Aiwoo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rennellese, Mugaba in Solomon Islands

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Rennell-Bellona
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ririo in Solomon Islands

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Babatana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Roviana in Solomon Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Roviana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Russel Islander, Laube in Solomon Islands

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Lavukaleve
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saa, South Malaita in Solomon Islands

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Sa'a
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Santa Ana in Solomon Islands

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Owa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Savo Islander, Savosavo in Solomon Islands

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Savosavo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sikayana in Solomon Islands

Source: Gordon Armstrong

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Sikaiana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Simbo in Solomon Islands

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Simbo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Solomoni Creole, Pidgin in Solomon Islands

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 57,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Pijin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Talise in Solomon Islands

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Talise
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanema in Solomon Islands

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Teanu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tavula, Vagua in Solomon Islands

Source: David Kinsella, Ireland

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Vaghua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teanu, Buma in Solomon Islands

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Teanu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tikopia in Solomon Islands

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tikopia
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
To'ambaita, Maluu in Solomon Islands

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: To'abaita
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ugele in Solomon Islands

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Ughele
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vangunu in Solomon Islands

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Vangunu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanikoro, Lovono in Solomon Islands

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Pijin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanuatu Melanesian in Solomon Islands

Source: Galen Frysinger

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 33,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Bislama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Varese in Solomon Islands

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Varisi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zabana in Solomon Islands

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Solomons

Main Language: Zabana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tokelauan in Tokelau

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 11,170

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tokelauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.4%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eurasian in Tonga

Source: MySabah.com

Population: 700
World Popl: 1,755,700

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Southeast Asian, other

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Niuafoou in Tonga

Source: Garth Rogers - Wikimedia

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Niuafo'ou
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Niuatoputapu in Tonga

Source: U.S. Pacific Fleet - Flickr

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tongan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.5%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tongan in Tonga

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 97,000
World Popl: 196,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tongan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.5%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Tuvalu

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 90
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuvaluan, Ellice Islander in Tuvalu

Source: 350.org - Flickr

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 15,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tuvaluan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.1%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ahamb in Vanuatu

Source: Michael Forlong

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Axamb
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Akei, Tasiriki in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Akei
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambae, East in Vanuatu

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ambae, East
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 41.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambae, West in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ambae, West
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amblong in Vanuatu

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Amblong
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 39.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambrym Islanders, North in Vanuatu

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ambrym, North
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambrym, Southeast in Vanuatu

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 6,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ambrym, Southeast
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aneityumese in Vanuatu

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Aneityum
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anglo-Australian in Vanuatu

Source: Lachie McNicol

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 18,566,900

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Anglo-Celt

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aulua Bay in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Aulua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baetora, Nasawa in Vanuatu

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Baetora
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baiap, South Ambrym in Vanuatu

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Daakaka
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baki in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Baki
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bierebo in Vanuatu

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Bierebo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bieria in Vanuatu

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Bieria
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Big Nambas in Vanuatu

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: V'enen Taut
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmbar, Vartavo in Vanuatu

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Banam Bay
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Butmas-Tur in Vanuatu

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Varvi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 41.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Craig Cove, Fali in Vanuatu

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lonwolwol
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dixon Reef in Vanuatu

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Dixon Reef
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Efate, Northern in Vanuatu

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Efate, North
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Efate, Southern in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Efate, South
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Emae in Vanuatu

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Miao / Hmong

Main Language: Emae
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Erromangan in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Sie
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eton in Vanuatu

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Eton (Vanuatu)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fanbak in Vanuatu

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Fanbak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Vanuatu

Source: Create International

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.2%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fortsenal in Vanuatu

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Kiae
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Vanuatu

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 61.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Futunan, West in Vanuatu

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Futuna-Aniwa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 88.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hano, Lamalanga  in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 8,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Hano
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Katbol in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Avava
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiribertese in Vanuatu

Source: Department of Foreign Affairs an

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 150,590

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Micronesian

Main Language: Kiribati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.2%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Koro in Vanuatu

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Koro (Vanuatu)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwamera in Vanuatu

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Kwamera
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakon in Vanuatu

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lakon
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lamenu in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lamenu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Larevat in Vanuatu

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Larevat
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lehali, Teqel in Vanuatu

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lehali
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lehalurup in Vanuatu

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Loyop
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lelepa in Vanuatu

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lelepa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lenakel in Vanuatu

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Netvaar
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Letemboi, Small Nambas in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Letemboi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lingarak, Bushman's Bay in Vanuatu

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Neverver
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lorediakarkar in Vanuatu

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lorediakarkar
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 42.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mae in Vanuatu

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mae
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maewo, Central in Vanuatu

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Maewo, Central
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mafea in Vanuatu

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mafea
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maii, Mafilau in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Maii
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Malmariv in Vanuatu

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tiale
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malo, Ataripoe in Vanuatu

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Malo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malua Bay, Middle Nambas in Vanuatu

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Malua Bay
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marino, Big Bay in Vanuatu

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Marino
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maskelyne Islander in Vanuatu

Source: Brian Renshaw

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Maskelynes
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mele-Fila in Vanuatu

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Mele-Fila
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Merei, Lamenten in Vanuatu

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Merei
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Merelava-Merig in Vanuatu

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mwerlap
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mewun, Labo in Vanuatu

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ninde
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moruas, Vetumboso in Vanuatu

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Morouas
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mosin in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Vures
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mota in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Motalava in Vanuatu

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mwotlap
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mpotovoro in Vanuatu

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mpotovoro
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Namakura in Vanuatu

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Namakura
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Napuanmen Tannese in Vanuatu

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Whitesands
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 39.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Narango in Vanuatu

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Varsaf
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Navut in Vanuatu

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Balen
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
New Caledonian French in Vanuatu

Source: atomicboy - Wikimedia

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 121,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.0%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nokuku in Vanuatu

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tanokuku
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nume in Vanuatu

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Nume
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paama in Vanuatu

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Paama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Piamatsina in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tapiafaru
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Polonombauk in Vanuatu

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Atin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Port Sandwich in Vanuatu

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Bislama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Port Vato in Vanuatu

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Port Vato
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raga, Central in Vanuatu

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Apma
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Repanbitip in Vanuatu

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Repanbitip
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 41.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rerep in Vanuatu

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Rerep
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Roroia in Vanuatu

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Mores
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sa in Vanuatu

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Sa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sakau in Vanuatu

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: N'kep
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Seke in Vanuatu

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Ske
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shark Bay in Vanuatu

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Ngen (Vanuatu)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sinesip, South West Bay in Vanuatu

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Nahavaq
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahitian in Vanuatu

Source: Eilert Larstorp Paulsen

Population: 800
World Popl: 184,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Tahitian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tambotalo in Vanuatu

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tambotalo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tana, North in Vanuatu

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tanna, North
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tana, Southwest in Vanuatu

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tanna, Southwest
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tangoa in Vanuatu

Source: Jim Stahl

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tangoa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tasiko, Lewo in Vanuatu

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lewo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 48.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tasmate in Vanuatu

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Oa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 39.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tolomako in Vanuatu

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tolomako
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toman Islander, Malvaxal in Vanuatu

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Naha'ai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tooga, Southern Torres Islander in Vanuatu

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Lo-Toga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Torres Islander, Northern in Vanuatu

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Hiw
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tutuba in Vanuatu

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Vinekula
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Unua in Vanuatu

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Unua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Uripiv-Atchin in Vanuatu

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Uripiv-Wala-Rano-Atchin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 42.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Valpei in Vanuatu

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tavanlav
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 41.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanuatu Melanesian, Detribalized in Vanuatu

Source: Galen Frysinger

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 33,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Bislama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vao in Vanuatu

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Vao
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vatrata, Vanua Lava in Vanuatu

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Vera'a
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vietnamese in Vanuatu

Source: Dragon Images - Shutterstock

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 89,747,100

Total Countries: 29
People Cluster: Vietnamese

Main Language: Vietnamese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 9.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vinmavis in Vanuatu

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Neve'ei
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 44.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vunapu in Vanuatu

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Tapesena
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Wailapa in Vanuatu

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Moiso
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wallisian, East Uvean in Vanuatu

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 35,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Wallisian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 45.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wetamut in Vanuatu

Source: Anonymous

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Dorig
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 100.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wusi in Vanuatu

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Vanuatu

Main Language: Jo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Wallis and Futuna Isl

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 90
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 72.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Futunian, East in Wallis and Futuna Isl

Source: Lea.fakauvea - Wikimedia

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Futuna, East
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.8%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wallisian, East Uvean in Wallis and Futuna Isl

Source: DFAT - Flickr

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 35,600

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Polynesian

Main Language: Wallisian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.8%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


